The Grove pours 3 ounces each of the wines selected for our flights. We have
also listed our prices for a 6 ounce pour and the full bottle for your convenience.

flight one - $20

sparkle of my eyes

144 2023 Scarpetta

127 2021 Gérard Bertrand
160 NV Ferrari

flight two - $21

friends in loire places
345 2022 Le Petite Perriere
344 2023 Gaspard

354 2023 Hubert Brochard

flight three - $20

it's a chard knock life
596 2022 Sean Minor
508 2023 Valravn

595 2021 Patz & Hall

flight four - $18
high and dry

434 2022 Surrau
694 2022 LaurenzV
408 2023 Livon

flight five - $19

happy together
691 2022 Chateau Pesquie
359 2023 Chateau Ducasse
437 2020 Ventisei

flight six - $20
mr. cab driver

1258 2021 Angeline

1342 2022 Requiem

1364 2019 Gramercy Cellars

flight seven - $19

lost in france

1107 2022 Domaine de la Solitude
1292 2020 Famille Bouey

912 2022 Nuiton-Beaunoy

flight eight - $18
message in a bottle

1546 2021 Planeta

1564 2022 Surrau

1548 2019 Murgo

flight nine - $22
you've got a blend in me
1531 2021 Pedroncelli

1363 2019 Niner Estates

1105 2017 Resign

flight ten - $20

somewhere only pinot
956 2022 Martin Ray

953 2021 Pali Family

973 2021 North Valley

Prosecco
Crémant de Limoux Brut Rosé
Brut

Sauvignon Blanc
Touraine Sauvignon Blanc
Sancerre

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Vermentino di Gallura "Limizzani"
Griiner Veltliner "Friendly"
Pinot Grigio

Terrasses Blanc wignereng)
Bordeaux Blanc (Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc)
Toscana Bianco (Trebbiano, Malvasia, Sangiovese)

Cabernet Sauvignon "Reserve"

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon "Lower East"

Cotes du Rhone "La Solitude"
Merlot & Cab Sauv "Cuvee 58"
Bourgogne Pinot Noir

Nero d'Avola "La Segreta"”
Cannonau di Sardegna "Naracu"
Nerello Mascalese Etna Rosso

Merlot, Syrah & Sangiovese
Cab Franc, Cab Sauv & Malbec
Grenache, Syrah & Mourvedre

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Grave del Friuli, Italy
Languedoc, France
Trentodoc, Italy

Loire, France
Loire, France
Loire, France

California
Sonoma County, California
Sonoma Coast, California

Sardinia, ltaly
Kamptal, Austria
Collio, Italy

Rhone, France
Bordeaux, France
Tuscany, Italy

Sonoma County, California
Columbia Valley, Washington
Columbia Valley, Washington

Rhone, France
Bordeaux, France
Burgundy, France

Silicy, Italy
Sardinia, Italy
Sicily, Italy

Dry Creek Valley, California
Paso Robles, California
Sonoma County, California

Sonoma County, California

Sonoma & Santa Barbera, Ca.

Willamette, Oregon

Price by
the glass
(6 0z.)

$10.25
$12.00
$17.50

$7.75
$12.75
$22.00

$10.00
$14.00
$16.00

$10.50
$12.00
$12.50

$10.50
$13.00
$14.50

$10.25
$12.00
$18.00

$10.25
$10.50
$16.00

$10.25
$10.50
$14.25

$13.50
$14.00
$15.00

$11.75
$12.50
$16.00

Bottle
Price

$39
$44
$60

$30
$46
$74

$38
$50
$56

$40
$44
$45

$40
$48
$52

$39
$44
$61

$39
$40
$56

$39
$40
$51

$49
$50
$53

$43
$45
$56



145
144
127
160
102

409
212
325
345
571
603
596
691
434
694
408
344
359
433
508
437
595
504
354

1640
1258
1107
1546
1292
1564
956

1342
953

1760
1639
1531
1569
1363
1548
1105
973

912

1562
1364
1494
1106

827
805
832
830
823

NV Mistinguett

2023 Scarpetta

2021 Gérard Bertrand
NV Ferrari
NV Chateau de Bligny

2023 Angelini

2023 Campuget

2023 Ant Moore

2022 Le Petite Perriere
2023 Hess

2023 August Kesseler
2022 Sean Minor

2022 Chateau Pesquie
2022 Surrau

2022 LaurenzV

2023 Livon

2023 Gaspard

2023 Chateau Ducasse
2022 Enrico Serafino
2023 Valravn

2020 Ventisei

2021 Patz & Hall

2022 Agnes & Didier Dauvissat
2023 Hubert Brochard

2022 Nieto Senetiner
2021 Angeline

2022 Domaine de la Solitude
2021 Planeta

2020 Famille Bouey
2022 Surrau

2022 Martin Ray

2022 Requiem

2021 Pali Family

2019 Sierra Cantabria
2020 Clos de los Siete
2021 Pedroncelli

2021 Morra

2019 Niner Estates
2019 Murgo

2017 Resign

2021 North Valley
2022 Nuiton-Beaunoy
2021 La Spinona

2019 Gramercy Cellars
2020 Poliziano

2021 Chateau I'Hospitalet

NV Kopke

2019 Taylor Fladgate
NV Graham's

2019 Chateau Rieussec
NV Dow's

glass pours are 6 ounces* (1/4th of a bottle)

Cava Brut Nature Penedeés, Spain
Prosecco Grave del Friuli, Italy
Crémant de Limoux Brut Rosé Languedoc, France
Brut Trentodoc, Italy
Champagne "Grande Reserve" Champagne, France
Pinot Grigio Veneto, Italy

Rosé (it's pink!) Costieres de Nimes, France
Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand
Sauvignon Blanc Loire, France
Chardonnay Monterey, California
Riesling Rheingau, Germany
Chardonnay California
Terrasses Blanc wiognier biena) Rhone, France
Vermentino di Gallura "Limizzani" Sardinia, Italy
Griiner Veltliner "Friendly" Kamptal, Austria
Pinot Grigio Collio, Italy
Touraine (sawignon Bianc) Loire, France
Sémillon & Sauvignon Blanc Bordeaux, France
Gavi di Gavi Piedmont, Italy
Chardonnay Sonoma County, California
Bianco (Trebbiano, Malvasia, Sangiovese, Grechetto) Tuscany, Italy
Chardonnay Sonoma Coast, California
Chablis Burgundy, France
Sancerre Loire, France
Malbec Mendoza, Argentina
Cabernet Sauvignon "Reserve”  Sonoma County, California
Cotes du Rhone "La Solitude” Rhone, France

Nero d'Avola "La Segreta"” Sicily, Italy

Merlot & Cab Sauv "Cuvee 58" Bordeaux, France
Cannonau di Sardegna "Naracu" Sardinia, Italy

Pinot Noir Sonoma County, California
Cabernet Sauvignon Columbia Valley, Washington
Pinot Noir Sonoma & Santa Barbera, Ca.
Rioja Crianza Rioja, Spain
Malbec blend Mendoza, Argentina
Merlot blend "Sonoma Classico” Dry Creek Valley, California
Barbera d'Alba Piedmont, Italy
Cabernet blend "Bootjack Red" Paso Robles, California
Etna Rosso Sicily, Italy
Grenache, Syrah & Mourvedre ~ Sonoma County, California
Pinot Noir Willamette, Oregon
Bourgogne Pinot Noir Burgundy, France
Langhe Nebbiolo Piedmont, Italy
Cabernet Sauvignon "Lower East" Columbia Valley, Washington
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Tuscany, Italy
Grand Vin "La Clape" Languedoc-Rousillon, Fr.
Dry White Port Portugal

Late Bottled Vintage Port Portugal

10-year Tawny Port Portugal
Sauternes "Les Carmes de Rieussec" Bordeaux, France
20-year Tawny Port Portugal

6 oz. pour

$8.25

$10.25
$12.00
$17.50
$25.00

6 oz. pour

$6.75

$7.00

$7.75

$7.75

$8.50

$10.00
$10.00
$10.50
$10.50
$12.00
$12.50
$12.75
$13.00
$13.00
$14.00
$14.50
$16.00
$18.00
$22.00

6 oz. pour

$8.25

$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.50
$10.50
$11.75
$12.00
$12.50
$12.75
$13.50
$13.50
$14.00
$14.00
$14.25
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.75
$18.00
$18.75
$25.00

*3 oz.
pour

$7.25
$9.75
$14.00
$15.25
$26.00

Bottle
Price

$32
$39
$44
$60
$83

Bottle
Price

$26
$27
$30
$30
$33
$38
$38
$40
$40
$44
$45
$46
$48
$48
$50
$52
$56
$61
$74

Bottle
Price

$32
$39
$39
$39
$40
$40
$43
$44
$45
$46
$49
$49
$50
$50
$51
$53
$56
$56
$58
$61
$65
$82

Bottle
Price

$49
$63
$88
$54
$146



155
158
103
156
146
141
131

431
435
432
427
436

349
355
351
357
341

591
575
509
531
586
560
576
590
506
583

503
501
507
573
592
588

699
214
601
605
602
692

NV Fantinel
2020 Mélanie Pfister
2021 Schramsberg
NV Drappier
NV Berlucchi
NV Ployez-Jacquemart
NV Gonet-Medeville

2022 Tenuta Rapitala

2022 Feudi di San Gregorio
2023 Terlan

2022 Angelo Negro

2020 Terra Costantino

2022 Shaw & Smith
2023 OTU

2022 Cliff Lede

2023 Domaine Thomas
2023 Nicolas Gaudry

2020 Iconoclast
2021 Left Coast
2019 Small Vines
2022 Failla

2022 Matthiasson
2019 Metzker Family
2021 EnRoute

2021 Gran Moraine
2022 DuMOL

2020 Paul Hobbs

2022 Jean-Marc Brocard
2022 Domaine Charly Nicolle
2020 J. Moreau & Fils

2020 Domaine D&J Barraud
2022 Maison Champy

2021 Alain Chavy

2023 Quinta do Ameal
2023 Rose Gold

2018 Claude Branger
2021 Loimer

2018 Maximin Griinhaus
2021 R&M Saouma

Brut Rosé "One and Only"

Extra Brut Crémant d'Alsace "Breit"
Blanc de Blancs

Brut "Carte d'Or"

Franciacorta '61 Rose

Extra Quality Brut

Brut 1er Cru "Tradition"

Grillo "Viviri"

Falanghina

Pinot Bianco

Roero Arneis "Serra Lupini"
Etna Bianco "deAetna"

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc "Limited Release"
Sauvignon Blanc

Sancerre "Pierrier"

Pouilly-Fumé "Les Champs de Cri"

Chardonnay

Chardonnay "Truffle Hill"
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay "Linda Vista"
Chardonnay "Ritchie Vineyard"
Chardonnay "Brumaire"
Chardonnay

Chardonnay "Wester Reach"
Chardonnay

Bourgogne Chardonnay

Chablis 1er Cru "Mont de Milieu"
Chablis 1er Cru "Montmains"
Pouilly-Fuissé 1er Cru "Les Crays"
Pernand-Vergelesses
Puligny-Montrachet

AND ONE PINK WINE
Vinho Verde "Bico Amarelo"
Rosé

Muscadet Sévre et Maine
Griiner Veltliner "Lois"
Riesling Kabinett "Monopol"
Cotes du Rhone Blanc "Inopia”

Veneto, Italy
Alsace, France
Napa, California

Champagne, France
Lombardy, Italy
Champagne, France
Champagne, France

Sicily, Italy
Campania, Italy
Alto Adige, Italy
Piedmont, Italy

Sicily, Italy

Adelaide Hills, Australia
Marlborough, New Zealand
Napa, California
Loire, France
Loire, France

Russian River, Sonoma
Willamette, Oregon
Sonoma Coast, California
Sonoma Coast, California
Napa, California
Sonoma Coast, California
Russian River, Sonoma
Yamhill-Carlton, Oregon
Russian River, Sonoma
Russian River, Sonoma

Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France

Minho, Portugal
Cotes de Provence, France
Loire, France
Kamptal, Austria
Mosel, Germany
Rhone, France

$43
$70
$90
$92
$94
$118
$126

$39
$45
$53
$57
$67

$63
$64
$67
$80
$82

$47
$53
$63
$67
$78
$82
$85
$99
$125
$131

$50
$87
$112
$127
$133
$210

$35
$47
$50
$53
$63
$97



1556
1407
1549
1566
1574
1495
1565
1573

1554
1570
1547
1571
1537
1568
1507
1541

1519
1545
1517
1505

951
919
961
904
911
923
915
916
905
918
920

917
913
996
922
992
901
924
914
994
995

2023 Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona
2021 Palagetto

2022 Altesino

2019 Brusco dei Barbi

2017 Tenuta la Novella

2019 Tenuta Silvio Nardi

2019 Ciacci Piccolomini d'Aragona
2017 Ferretti

2023 Luigi Giordano
2021 Damilano

2020 Boffa Carlo
2019 Fontanafredda
2018 Michele Chiarlo
2018 Viberti Giovanni
2020 Bruno Rocca
2018 Vietti

2021 Remo Farina
2022 Pietradolce
2019 Elena Fucci
2019 Allegrini

2022 Davis Bynum
2022 Lioco

2020 Spy Valley

2023 Presqu'ile

2022 Belle Glos

2022 Colene Clemens
2021 Martin Woods
2022 Three Sticks
2021 Gran Moraine
2018 The Eyrie Vineyards
2020 Peay Vineyards

2017 Gilbert Chetaille

2020 Stephane Aviron

2018 Albert Bichot

2021 Georges Noellat

2021 Phillippe Bouzereau Fils

2021 Domaine Joliet

2021 Dom Jean-Luc & Eric Burguet
2021 Lignier-Michelot

2017 Bruno Clair

2017 Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier

Toscana Rosso IGT

Chianti Colli Senesi

Rosso di Montalcino

Toscana Rosso IGT

Chianti Rufina Riserva "Piano del Sarti"
Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino

Barbera d'Alba "Buschet"
Langhe Nebbiolo "Marghe"
Barbaresco

Barbaresco "Silver Label"
Barbera d'Asti "La Court"
Barolo "Buon Padre"
Barbaresco "Rabaja"

Barolo "Rocche di Castiglione"

Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso

Etna Rosso

Aglianico "Titolo"

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir "Dairyman”
Pinot Noir "Dopp Creek"
Pinot Noir "Koosah"
Pinot Noir "Price Family Estates’
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir "Outcrop"
Pinot Noir "Savoy"

Cote de Brouilly

Saint-Amour

Santenay 1er "Clos Rousseau"
Cotes de Nuits-Villages
Auxey-Duresses 1er Cru "Les Duresses"
Fixin 1er "Clos de la Perriére" Monopole
Gevrey-Chambertin "Symphonie"
Morey-Saint-Denis "En la Rue de Vergy"
Chambolle-Musigny "Les Véroilles"

Nuits-St-Georges 1er "Clos Maréchale"

Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, ltaly

Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy

Veneto, Italy
Sicily, Italy
Basilicata, Italy
Veneto, Italy

Russian River Valley, Ca.

Mendocino, California

Marlborough, New Zealand
Santa Barbara County, Ca.
Santa Barbara County, Ca.

Willamette, Oregon

Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon

Sonoma County, Ca

Yamihill-Carlton, Oregon

Dundee Hills, Oregon

Anderson Valley, California

Beaujolais, France
Beaujolais, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France

$39
$46
$62
$65
$77
$128
$130
$148

$58
$67
$92
$96
$112
$115
$288
$375

$53
$63
$80
$161

$58
$60
$62
$67
$72
$80
$104
$110
$115
$117
$156

$65
$75
$114
$119
$126
$157
$188
$214
$245
$276



1100
1011
1087
1002
1003
1004
1088
1031
1098
1076

1353
1357
1344
1272
1341
1358
1352
1315
1359
1348
1304
1274
1316
1333
1351
1360
1262
1355

1291
1298
1346
1290
1343
1345

2021 Delas

2019 Domaine de Mourchon
2022 Stolpman

2021 Saint-Damien

2018 Domaine Bott

2020 Aurélien Chatagnier
2013 Owen Roe

2020 Chapoutier

2018 Domaine Lionnet
2018 Bernard Burgaud

2022 Trentadue

2021 Swanson

2020 Amavi

2021 Treana

2019 Ferrari-Carano
2019 Dry Creek Vineyards
2021 Vineyard 29

2021 Groth

2021 DelLille

2018 Heitz

2021 Coup de Foudre
2021 Darioush

2013 Chappellet

2017 Kathryn Kennedy
2015 Chappellet

2019 Quintessa

2016 Joseph Phelps
2018 Opus One

2020 Chateau Tenein

2017 Chateau Greysac

2019 Chateau Paran-Justice
2020 Chateau Respide-Medeville
2022 Chateau Lalande

2021 Chateau Picque Caillou

Cotes du Rhone "St. Esprit"

Cotes du Rhone "Grand Reserve"
Syrah

Gigondas Vieilles Vignes
Crozes-Hermitage

Saint-Joseph "La Sybarite"

Syrah "Chapel Block"
Chateauneuf-du-Pape "Les Bernardine”
Cornas "Pur Granit"

Cote-Rotie

Cabernet Sauvignon "La Storia"
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon blend

Cabernet Sauvignon blend "Trésor"
Cabernet Sauvignon blend "The Mariner"
Cabernet Sauvignon "CRU"
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon "Four Flags"
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon "Pritchard Hill"
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon "Pritchard Hill"
Cabernet Sauvignon blend

Cabernet Sauvignon blend "Insignia"
Cabernet Sauvignon blend

Bordeaux Supérieur
Bordeaux Supérieur
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Graves

Saint-Julien
Pessac-Léognan

Rhone, France
Rhone, France
Ballard Canyon, California
Rhone, France
Rhone, France
Rhone, France
Yakima Valley, Washington
Rhone, France
Rhone, France
Rhone, France

Alexander Valley, California
Napa, California
Walla Walla Valley, Wa.
Paso Robles, California
Sonoma County, California
Sonoma County, California
Napa, California
Oakville, California
Red Mountain, Washington
Napa, California
Napa, California
Napa, California
Napa, California
Santa Cruz Mountains, Ca.
Napa, California
Rutherford, California
Napa, California
Oakville, California

Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France

$39
$73
$75
$82
$100
$108
$111
$120
$137
$170

$66
$68
$70
$75
$85
$92
$97
$127
$138
$145
$240
$275
$370
$375
$410
$425
$525
$600

$43
$68
$72
$86
$88
$95



1618
1630
1643
1648
1647
1623
1273

1754
1765
1752
1734
1761
1766
1762

1838
1842
1843
1839
1845
1837

820
817

2019 Bandini

2019 Carlos Basso

2018 Bodega Calle

2021 Bodega Colomé
2019 Altos Las Hormigas
2021 Vina Cobos

2015 Cuvelier Los Andes

2021 Flaco

2018 Ramirez de la Piscina
2018 Losada Vinos de Finca
2020 Numanthia

2022 Antidoto

2020 Monteabellon

2020 Muga

2022 Seghesio
2022 Turley

2022 Ridge

2021 Oak Farm
2020 KlinkerBrick
2021 Girard

2003 Badia a Coltibuono
2002 Edi Simcic

25% discount on all wines purchased as retail that leave the restaurant unopened.

Malbec "Dos Cauces”

Malbec Reservado "Vina Amalia"

Ca' de Calle Gran Reserva
Malbec "Estate”

Malbec Reserve

Malbec "Bramare"

Malbec blend "EL"

Vinos de Madrid (100% Tempranillo)
Rioja Reserva

El Pajaro Rojo (100% Mencia)
Termes (100% Tempranillo)

Ribera del Duero

Ribera del Duero "14 Meses"
Rioja Reserva

Zinfandel

Zinfandel "Juvenile"

Zinfandel blend "Three Valleys"
Zinfandel "Vapor Trail"
Zinfandel "Old Ghost"

Petite Sirah

SERVED BY THE BOTTLE ONLY

Vin Santo del Chianti Classico (375mL)

Bosa Rosa (375mL)

Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Salta, Argentina
Valle de Uco, Argentina
Lujan de Cuyo, Argentina
Uco Valley, Argentina

Madrid, Spain
Rioja, Spain
Bierzo, Spain
Toro, Spain
Ribera del Duero, Spain
Ribera del Duero, Spain
Rioja, Spain

Sonoma County, California
California
Sonoma County, California
Amador, California
Lodi, California
Napa, California

Tuscany, Italy
Slovenia

Case discounts available for solid or mixed cases.

$44
$47
$58
$62
$92
$99
$250

$32
$49
$52
$60
$62
$74
$84

$53
$67
$72
$74
$77
$83

$135
$135
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